Phone: 1-800-222-6440 • Fax: 1-949-253-1680 136
P H O T O N I C S
OP
TI
CA
L F
IB
ER

Port Adaptors configured for SMA, ST and FC terminated optical fiber are also
available upon request. Call Newport’s Application Sales Engineers for details.
Optional Accessories Ordering Information
Dimensions
819
A
270°
180°
90°
0°
B
C
D
PORT
DIAMETER
819S
A
270° 180°
90°0°
DETECTOR
PORT
BAFFLE
DIMENSION (IN.)
MODEL A B C D
819-IS-2 3.00 3.00 3.38 1.88
819-IS-4 5.00 5.00 5.38 2.88
819S-IS-4 4.75
819S-IS-6 7.25
PORT DIAMETERS
MODEL 0.5 IN. 1.0 IN. 1.5 IN.
819-IS-2 4 0 0
819-IS-4 1 3 0
819S-IS-4 1 3 0
819S-IS-6 1 0 3
Model Description
Compatible with 819 or 819S
Sphere Model
819S-PP-1.0 Port Plug for 1.0 in. Port 819S
819S-PP-1.5 Port Plug for 1.5 in. Port 819S
819-PP-0.5 Port Plug for 0.5 in. Port 819
819-PP-1.0 Port Plug for 1.0 in. Port 819
819-PP-1.5 Port Plug for 1.5 in. Port 819
819-SH-0 0 deg. Sample Holder 819 and 819S
819-SH-8 8 deg. Sample Holder 819 and 819S
819-DA Detector Adaptor 819 and 819S
819-PC-0.5 0.5 to 1.0 in. Port Converter 819 and 819S
819-PC-1.5 1.5 to 1.0 in. Port Converter 819 and 819S
819-LTP-0.5 Light Trap for 0.5 in. Port 819 and 819S
819-LTP Light Trap for 1.0 in. Port 819 and 819S
819-LTSH Light Trap for Sample 819 and 819S
819-FH Filter Holder for 1.0 in. Port 819 and 819S
819-PA-0.5 0.5 in. Port Aperture Set 819 and 819S
819-PA-1.0 1.0 in. Port Aperture Set 819 and 819S
819-PA-1.5 1.5 in. Port Aperture Set 819 and 819S
139Email: sales@newport.com • Web: www.newport.com
P H O T O N I C S
Integrating Sphere Optical Power Measurement Systems
Newport’s Integrating Spheres and